Bethlehem High School
Girls (Competitive) Varsity Cheerleading
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Lindsey Bradt, Head Coach

Players (16)

NAME

Lauryn Bradt

Mia Chandler
Cassandra Collen
Briella Gardy
Makenna Herne
Jayla Jegede
Kensi Laraway
Mikella Miller
Makenna Mitchell
Mia Moffre
Gabriella Nardin
Sierra Obernesser
Riley O'Meara
Gianna Robinson
Sara Scoville
Emily Snyder

GRADE

9
10
12
8
8
10
8
10
11
12
9
11
12
12
10
12

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

HEIGHT WEIGHT
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